Résultats de TRAIL ENVERMEU 18 Kms

Place
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Nom Prénom
TRUCHY Marc
MPOUTOU Michael
SENECHAL Jeremy
LABOULAIS Julien
AUDEBERT Enguerrand
DEBRAY Wilfried
SEVELLEC Bryce
DUPUTEL David
MOITEAUX Alban
HUSSON Flavien
BARRE Daniel
BOUTEILLER Gautier
LEGER Guillaume
LECHEVIN Emmanuel
VINCENT Alexandre
LAUVRAY Alexandre
LAPLACE Romain
HEBERT David
MOITEAUX DEVRAIGNE Aurc
LEBAS Fabien
MOUQUET Lionel
BASSET Damien
FOURNIER Martial
GUILLERMET Sandrine
LEMOINE Steeve
PIQUENOT Maxence
TOUTAIN Cedric
CAMEL Loic
DELMARRE Nathalie
GOUIJON Eric
LEFEBVRE Michel
VACHER Martin
ROULAND Christian
HELUIN Stéphane
ANGLADE Philippe
REININGER Olivier
DUMONT Jeremy
BELLEVILLE Gregory
FOLLAIN Hubert
PIQUENOT Gilles
LARCHEVEQUE Cedric
LEFRANCOIS Alain
ADAM William
VARNIER Gael
HALBOURG Sébastien
ROGER Didier
PHILIPPE Xavier

Temps

01:12:15
01:12:16
01:12:54
01:15:38
01:18:37
01:20:58
01:21:03
01:21:54
01:22:08
01:22:42
01:22:44
01:22:58
01:23:34
01:25:06
01:25:32
01:26:00
01:26:32
01:26:47
01:26:47
01:27:19
01:28:10
01:28:19
01:28:53
01:28:53
01:28:56
01:29:24
01:29:49
01:30:07
01:30:35
01:30:38
01:31:34
01:31:35
01:31:53
01:32:23
01:32:58
01:33:36
01:33:54
01:34:25
01:34:31
01:35:21
01:35:39
01:35:50
01:36:03
01:36:37
01:37:13
01:37:14
01:38:38

Dossard

767
819
774
818
850
812
847
846
822
784
792
804
824
775
839
754
765
803
823
796
825
805
756
797
764
800
815
795
845
829
760
834
843
842
793
827
752
773
766
799
826
835
808
806
768
817
809

Place/Caté
ler SEM
2éme SEM
3éme SEM
4eme SEM
5éme SEM
6eéme SEM
7éme SEM
ler M2M
ler M1M
8éme SEM
2eme M1M
9éme SEM
10éme SEM
3éme M1M
11léme SEM
12eme SEM
13éme SEM
4eme M1M
lére SEF
1l4eme SEM
2éme M2M
15eme SEM
3éme M2M
lere M1F
5éme M1M
ler ESM
16éme SEM
17eme SEM
lére M2F
4eme M2M
5éme M2M
18eme SEM
6eme M2M
6eme M1M
7éme M2M
7éme M1M
19eme SEM
8éme M1M
8eme M2M
9éme M1M
10eme M1M
ler M3M
1léeme M1M
20éme SEM
12eéme M1M
9éme M2M
21éme SEM

Place/Genre NomClub

lerM
2éme M
3eme M
deme M
5éme M
6eme M
7eme M
8eme M
9eme M
10eme M
1léme M
12eme M
13éme M
l4eme M
15éme M
16eme M
17éme M
18eme M
lére F
19éme M
20éme M
2leme M
22éme M
2éme F
23éme M
24éme M
25éme M
26eme M
3émeF
27éme M
28éme M
29éme M
30éeme M
3léeme M
32éme M
33éeme M
34eéme M
35éme M
36eme M
37éme M
38eme M
39éme M
40eme M
41eme M
42eme M
43eme M
44eme M

TEAM AXA STEPHANE JEAN
TEAM AXA STEPHANE JEAN

PIRANHAS

MOITEAUX

MACADAM SNA

AUFFAY RUNNING CLUB

TEAM ADESTI

AV VEULE
MOITEAUX

C M VERESCENCE
MACADAM SNA

BEER LOVERS

AC VEULES

GWENN HA DU

VAL DE SOMME

BEER LOVERS

AUFFAY RUNNING CLUB

CO EU BRESLE



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

ROBERT Dany
RIBEIRO Alberto
DOLBEC Elodie
POLLET Philippe
DEHEDIN Thierry
BELLEVILLE Fabiola
FAUTRELLE Wilfried
BOULIER Patrick

DORE Ludovic
DAVOINE Manuella
VERROUST Christophe
MEMPIOT Patrice
BASSET Bruno
HAESAERT Ludivine
BONNADOT Marc
LEVARLET Sebastien
PISMONT Thibaut
BACA Dominique
DELAPLACE Pascal
LORIN Sylvain

SOREL Vanessa
MONCHICOURT Matthieu
COUILLARD David
PINARDON Christophe
DEHEDIN Florent
ROBERT Patrice
DUCROCQ Loic
GOUIJON Chloe
DAVOINE Sylvain
HAESAERT Séverine
LAUDREL Guillaume
CORNILLOT Vincent
GIOANNI Sandra
DARDANNE Laeticia
MATRAGA Julie

DORE Nathalie
GABORIT David
MOLINA Hakim
CHAUVIN Bertrand
DAMY Jean-Yves
ELIOT Dominique
JACQUES Hervé
FOLLAIN Emilie
COLLEATRE Aurore
ROUSSEL Marc
BEAUDRIBOS Jonathan
FOLLIN DAUZOU Virginie
HAUDECOEUR Jean Francgois
AUDEBERT Benedicte
SUARD Jean-Michel

01:38:43
01:38:55
01:39:29
01:39:31
01:39:49
01:39:58
01:40:13
01:40:19
01:40:30
01:40:55
01:40:56
01:41:27
01:41:36
01:41:49
01:42:22
01:42:23
01:42:24
01:42:53
01:43:17
01:43:49
01:44:10
01:45:24
01:45:27
01:45:42
01:45:54
01:46:29
01:47:33
01:47:43
01:47:46
01:49:01
01:49:09
01:50:03
01:50:10
01:50:15
01:53:00
01:53:02
01:53:12
01:54:40
01:57:04
01:57:45
01:59:06
01:59:08
02:00:23
02:00:39
02:00:45
02:00:45
02:00:45
02:02:07
02:02:20
02:11:51

763
820
830
778
811
772
844
769
821
776
753
813
802
782
836
783
771
840
807
801
780
761
762
837
759
751
755
828
777
794
832
758
781
838
833
770
810
814
779
798
786
831
816
841
788
791
789
785
849
787

22éme SEM
10eme M2M
2éme SEF
13eme M1M
1lleme M2M
2eme M1F
l4éeme M1M
2éme M3M
15eéme M1M
3eme M1F
12eme M2M
3éme M3M
13eéme M2M
4eme M1F
l4eme M2M
16eéme M1M
23éme SEM
4eme M3M
15eme M2M
17éme M1M
5éme M1F
24éme SEM
25éme SEM
16eéme M2M
18eme M1M
17éme M2M
26éme SEM
3éme SEF
19eme M1M
6eme M1F
20éme M1M
18eéme M2M
7éme M1F
8eme M1F
4eme SEF
2éme M2F
21éme M1M
19éme M2M
5éme M3M
20éme M2M
6éme M3M
27éme SEM
5éme SEF
3éme M2F
22éme M1M
28eéme SEM
9éme M1F
7éme M3M
6eéme SEF
8éme M3M

45eme M
46eme M
deme F

47éme M
48eme M
5éme F

49eme M
50éme M
5leme M
6eme F

52eme M
53eme M
54eme M
7eme F

55eme M
56eéme M
57éme M
58eéme M
59éme M
60éme M
8eme F

6léme M
62eme M
63éme M
64eéme M
65eéme M
66eme M
9éme F

67eéme M
10éme F
68eme M
69éme M
llemeF
12éme F
13emeF
l4éme F
70éme M
71éme M
72éme M
73éme M
74éme M
75éme M
15eme F
16eme F
76éme M
77éme M
17eémeF
78eme M
18eme F
79éme M

C.0.CHAMBLY

TRAILER FORET D'EU
TRAILEUR FORET D EU
VAL DE SOMME
MACADAM SNA

MACADAM SNA
MACADAM SNA

TRAILERS FORET D'EU

COURIR A AUMALE
MONTAGNARDES

DAVID - MATTHIEU
DAVID - MATTHIEU

MACADAM SNA
GWENN HA DU

MONTAGNARDES

TEAM TRAIL AND CO

LES IRAIDUCTIBLES

LES ANGES VENTOIS
LES ANGES VENTOIS
LES ANGES VENTOIS
MACADAM SNA

COURIR A AUMALE



98 BEAUDRIBOS Sabrina 02:20:27 790 10éme M1F 19émeF LES ANGES VENTOIS
99 DUMONTIER Ingrid 02:28:16 848 1léme M1F 20émeF
100  CORNIELLE Aurore 02:31:16 757  7eme SEF 21émeF



